
XXXXIIXX  IINNTTEERRNNAATTIIOONNAALL  MMEEEETT  ""NNOOVVII  SSAADD  22000088""  
Organized by Vojvodina SC, SPENS sports & trade center, Novi Sad, 
Sebia, November 15-16, 2008 (50-m pool) 
 
DAY - 2 Finals 

100 m  Freestyle  Men  Final 

1. Ensar   Hajder 1991 TUZ 0:53.38   0:53.19  
2. Srecko   Stefanovic 1990 VOJ 0:53.88   0:54.37  
3. Nikola   Simic 1991 VOJ 0:54.77   0:55.65  
4. Mladen   Senicar 1993 VOJ 0:54.98   0:54.67  
5. Peter   Keidl 1993 TAS 0:55.03   0:54.90  
6. Filip   Dimovski 1992 MLS 0:57.63   0:57.36  
7. Andrej   Simic 1994 TUZ 0:59.20   0:58.20  
8. Damir   Mujakovic 1992 TUZ 1:00.47   0:59.90  
 

100 m  Freestyle  Women  Final 

1. Jovana   Nikolovski 1992 BG 1:01.19   1:01.30  
2. Monika   Senji 1991 KIK 1:03.11   1:04.03  
3. Milica   Ivancevic 1994 VOJ 1:04.21   1:03.38  
4. Tamara   Vukobrat 1995 VOJ 1:04.56   1:05.18  
5. Jovanka   Marjanovic 1991 VOJ 1:05.16   1:05.38  
6. Tiana   Tasevska 1994 BAM 1:05.22   1:05.09  
7. Anamari   Ostarijas 1996 MTK 1:05.49   1:05.22  
8. Maria   Karfilkova 1993 LEV 1:06.89   1:05.96  
 

100 m  Backstroke  Men  Final 

1. Miroslav   Udicki 1993 NS 1:03.40   1:04.27  
2. Marcell   Balogh 1993 TAS 1:03.73   1:03.70  
3. Gergo   Santics 1993 TAS 1:05.34   1:04.77  
4. Jasmin   Kukic 1991 PNS 1:07.34   1:08.05  
5. Mirko   Dautovic 1994 VOJ 1:08.80   1:09.01  
6. Vuk   Celic 1996 NS 1:12.85   1:12.09  
7. Mario   Cekic 1993 VOJ 1:13.55   1:13.95  
8. Stefan   Stojanovic 1994 NS 1:14.12   1:13.30  
 

100 m  Backstroke  Women  Final 

1. Adrienn   Santa 1995 TAS 1:09.61   1:09.43  
2. Pia   Pavlic 1994 MTK 1:10.06   1:10.24  
3. Bernadett   Bakonyi 1992 TAS 1:10.40   1:09.85  
4. Katja   Mekis 1994 MTK 1:14.21   1:13.67  
5. Milica   Ivancevic 1994 VOJ 1:14.63   1:12.11  
6. Katarina   Draganov C 1995 PRO 1:15.05   1:15.17  
7. Sara   Stepanov 1991 VOJ 1:15.77   1:16.58  
8. Milana   Basic 1995 VOJ 1:16.58   1:16.33  
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100 m  Fly  Men  Final 

1. Matjaz   Zorman 1992 MTK 0:59.82   1:00.07  
2. Benve   Bakonyi 1992 TAS 1:00.64   1:01.16  
3. Srecko   Stefanovic 1990 VOJ 1:01.51   1:00.07  
4. Nenad   Tasevski 1993 STSK 1:02.83   1:02.21  
5. Filip   Dimovski 1992 MLS 1:04.24   1:02.95  
6. Andrej   Simic 1994 TUZ 1:04.85   1:03.21  
7. Peter   Keidl 1993 TAS 1:07.63   1:02.68  
8. Miroslav   Udicki 1993 NS 1:09.33   1:02.86  
 

100 m  Fly  Women  Final 

1. Maja Valentina   Tomazic 1994 MTK 1:09.52   1:08.20  
2. Selma   Atic 1990 TUZ 1:11.49   1:10.37  
3. Aleksandra   Crvenko 1996 VOJ 1:13.74   1:12.89  
4. Simona   Marinova 1994 MLS 1:14.86   1:11.47  
5. Sara   Traven 1995 MTK 1:16.17   1:14.44  
6. Sara   Stepanov 1991 VOJ 1:16.29   1:14.30  
7. Gabriela   Panaitova 1992 LEV 1:17.13   1:15.21  
DNS Tijana   Devaja 1993 VOJ    
 

100 m  Breaststroke  Men  Final 

1. Marko   Bratic 1991 VOJ 1:09.69   1:08.98  
2. Adam   Rozanovics 1993 TAS 1:10.52   1:09.12  
3. Csanad   Meilinger 1993 TAS 1:10.96   1:10.65  
4. Radomir   Asceric 1993 VOJ 1:11.31   1:11.23  
5. Armin   Pakoci 1991 PRO 1:15.52   1:14.95  
6. Nejc   Simenko 1993 MTK 1:16.20   1:15.51  
7. Bojan   Bogdanovic 1994 NS 1:16.54   1:15.33  
8. Luka   Ramic 1994 VOJ 1:17.71   1:17.00  
 

100 m  Breaststroke  Women  Final 

1. Jovana   Bogdanovic 1992 BG 1:16.53   1:15.94  
2. Neza   Marcun 1995 MTK 1:17.68   1:17.23  
3. Vita   Rehberger 1995 MTK 1:18.93   1:18.99  
4. Selma   Atic 1990 TUZ 1:21.95   1:20.98  
5. Jelena   Malovrh 1992 VOJ 1:22.32   1:21.10  
6. Kristina   Bojanic 1994 PRO 1:22.63   1:22.62  
7. Andjela   Cvetkovic 1997 VOJ 1:23.48   1:22.55  
8. Vesna   Acanski 1996 VOJ 1:25.28   1:26.41  
 

200 m  Medley  Men  Final 

1. Ensar   Hajder 1991 TUZ 2:14.62   2:12.96  
2. Marcell   Balogh 1993 TAS 2:18.48   2:17.18  
3. Adam   Rozanovics 1993 TAS 2:22.39   2:20.43  
4. Nenad   Tasevski 1993 STSK 2:22.45   2:19.77  
5. Danijel   Morotvanski 1992 KIK 2:25.61   2:26.56  
6. Nikola   Celic 1995 PRO 2:33.48   2:24.53  



7. Nejc   Simenko 1993 MTK 2:34.74   2:26.54  
8. Radomir   Asceric 1993 VOJ 2:40.51   2:26.19  
 

200 m  Medley  Women  Final 

1. Adrienn   Santa 1995 TAS 2:30.19   2:29.71  
2. Maja Valentina   Tomazic 1994 MTK 2:32.35   2:30.39  
3. Neza   Marcun 1995 MTK 2:36.27   2:35.15  
4. Bernadett   Bakonyi 1992 TAS 2:37.62   2:39.18  
5. Milana   Basic 1995 VOJ 2:41.25   2:43.73  
6. Jovanka   Marjanovic 1991 VOJ 2:41.31   2:43.47  
7. Tadeja   Smolej 1993 MTK 2:42.88   2:41.36  
8. Vita   Rehberger 1995 MTK 2:46.66   2:44.04  
 
 

200 m  Freestyle  Men  Final 

1. Nikola   Simic 1991 VOJ 1:59.18   2:00.50  
2. Benve   Bakonyi 1992 TAS 2:01.59   2:00.83  
3. Milorad   Jaksic 1990 VOJ 2:03.69   2:04.67  
4. Mladen   Simic 1993 VOJ 2:06.16   2:07.23  
5. Matjaz   Zorman 1992 MTK 2:07.67   2:05.14  
6. Danilo   Laban 1994 VOJ 2:10.55   2:11.90  
7. Rok   Mihovec 1994 MTK 2:10.70   2:11.58  
8. Dejan   Katin 1992 PRO 2:13.86   2:14.20  
 

200 m  Freestyle  Women  Final 

1. Jovana   Bogdanovic 1992 BG 2:14.41   2:15.96  
2. Jovana   Nikolovski 1992 BG 2:17.14   2:16.96  
3. Monika   Senji 1991 KIK 2:19.18   2:21.44  
4. Sara   Traven 1995 MTK 2:22.29   2:20.86  
5. Pia   Pavlic 1994 MTK 2:23.05   2:19.69  
6. Maria   Karfilkova 1993 LEV 2:24.78   2:21.49  
7. Simona   Marinova 1994 MLS 2:25.02   2:18.89  
8. Tamara   Vukobrat 1995 VOJ 2:25.96   2:21.56  
 
 
 
DAY - 1 Complete Results 
 
Boys, 100m Freestyle 18 years and younger 
 
1. Hajder Ensar 91   Zmaj-Alpam Tuzla   53.19 749 A 
2. Stefanovic Srecko 90  Vojvodina    54.37 701 A 
3. Senicar Mladen 93   Vojvodina    54.67 690 A 
4. Keidl Peter 93   Tasi Pecs    54.90 681 A 
5. Simic Nikola 91   Vojvodina    55.65 654 A 
6. Dimovski Filip 92   Mladost Skoplje   57.36 597 A 
7. Simic Andrej 94   Zmaj-Alpam Tuzla   58.20 572 A 
8. Pakoci Armin 91   Proleter    59.34 539 A 
9. Mujakovic Damir 92   Zmaj-Alpam Tuzla   59.90 524 R 
10. Stoev Bojindar 94   LEvski-Sofija   59.91 524 R 
11. Srdanov Ivan 92   Dinamo    59.99 522 



12. Meleg Sasa 93   Novi Sad    1:00.84 500 
13. Djurovic Todo 92   Beograd    1:01.65 481 
14. Savin Aleksandar 93  Beograd    1:02.04 472 
15. Pejovic Ivo 94   Partizan    1:02.09 471 
16. Fratric Alen 93   Novi Sad    1:02.30 466 
17. Salma Danijel 95   Proleter    1:02.55 460 
18. Molnar Milan 94   Vojvodina    1:02.83 454 
19. Jevtic Vladisav 93   11.april    1:02.84 454 
20. Vickovic Filip 94   11.april    1:03.88 432 
21. Stafie Andrei 94   CSS Timisoara   1:03.97 430 
22. Beglerbegovic Srdan 93  Profesional NS   1:04.29 424 
23. Radmanovic Janko 94  Beograd    1:04.30 424 
24. Nister Danijel 94   Proleter    1:04.49 420 
25. Lazic Vukasin 94   Vrbas    1:07.02 374 
26. Rusakov Aleksandar 92  LEvski-Sofija   1:07.16 372 
27. Mihailovic Valerijan 95  11.april    1:07.42 368 
28. Pejovic Pavle 96   Partizan    1:07.63 364 
29. Nikolic Stefan 95   Vojvodina    1:07.91 360 
30. Kalaba Ostoja 95   Vojvodina    1:07.96 359 
31. Mandic Aleksandar 93  Profesional NS   1:07.97 359 
32. Stojkovic Lazar 95   Partizan    1:08.05 358 
33. Djordjevic Dejan 94  Partizan    1:08.21 355 
34. Djokic Nikola 95   11.april    1:08.30 354 
35. Sorak Aleksa 96   Vojvodina    1:08.46 351 
36. Kalava Matea 93   Zenica    1:08.83 346 
37. Jurakic Marko 96   Vojvodina    1:10.11 327 
38. Brankovic Milan 94   Partizan    1:10.53 321 
39. Lovre Nikola 96   Vojvodina    1:10.94 316 
40. Maksic Jovan 94   Vrbas    1:11.39 310 
41. Heler Andei 96   CSS Timisoara   1:11.57 307 
42. Pajdusak Akos 94   Delfin Ada    1:11.88 303 
43. Vrebalo Bosko 97   Vojvodina    1:11.91 303 
44. Knezevic Milos 93   Profesional NS   1:12.99 290 
45. Brac Milan 92   Vrbas    1:14.49 273 
46. Banjac Vladimir 94   Profesional NS   1:14.99 267 
47. Bisercic Dusan 94   Profesional NS   1:18.46 233 
48. Okanovici Milan 94   CSS Timisoara   1:19.32 226 
49. Tabora Vlad 97   CSS Timisoara   1:21.17 211 
50. Dejanovic Filip 97   Vojvodina    1:21.21 210 
51. Nikolic Filip 97   Vojvodina    1:27.73 167 
52. Hristov Vladimir 97  Vojvodina    1:29.41 158 
53. Vidovic Jovan 97   Vojvodina    1:31.97 145 
54. Novovic Luka 95   Beograd    1:32.42 143 
55. Savuljic Miljan 97   Vojvodina    1:32.72 141 
56. Terek Balaz 95   Delfin Ada    1:33.70 137 
57. Aksin Nenad 99   Delfin Ada    1:46.52 93 
58. Armand Danko 96   CSS Timisoara   1:49.83 85 
 
Cadets 
 
1. Senicar Mladen 93   Vojvodina    54.67 690 A 
2. Keidl Peter 93   Tasi Pecs    54.90 681 A 
3. Dimovski Filip 92   Mladost Skoplje   57.36 597 A 
4. Mujakovic Damir 92   Zmaj-Alpam Tuzla   59.90 524 R 
5. Srdanov Ivan 92   Dinamo    59.99 522 
6. Meleg Sasa 93    Novi Sad    1:00.84 500 
7. Djurovic Todo 92   Beograd    1:01.65 481 
8. Savin Aleksandar 93   Beograd    1:02.04 472 
9. Fratric Alen 93   Novi Sad    1:02.30 466 
10. Jevtic Vladisav 93   11.april    1:02.84 454 
11. Beglerbegovic Srdan 93  Profesional NS   1:04.29 424 
12. Rusakov Aleksandar 92  LEvski-Sofija   1:07.16 372 
13. Mandic Aleksandar 93  Profesional NS   1:07.97 359 



14. Kalava Matea 93   Zenica    1:08.83 346 
15. Knezevic Milos 93   Profesional NS   1:12.99 290 
16. Brac Milan 92   Vrbas    1:14.49 273 
 
Pioneers 
 
1. Simic Andrej 94   Zmaj-Alpam Tuzla   58.20 572 A 
2. Stoev Bojindar 94   LEvski-Sofija   59.91 524 R 
3. Pejovic Ivo 94   Partizan    1:02.09 471 
4. Salma Danijel 95   Proleter    1:02.55 460 
5. Molnar Milan 94   Vojvodina    1:02.83 454 
6. Vickovic Filip 94   11.april    1:03.88 432 
7. Stafie Andrei 94   CSS Timisoara   1:03.97 430 
8. Radmanovic Janko 94   Beograd    1:04.30 424 
9. Nister Danijel 94   Proleter    1:04.49 420 
10. Lazic Vukasin 94   Vrbas    1:07.02 374 
11. Mihailovic Valerijan 95  11.april    1:07.42 368 
12. Pejovic Pavle 96   Partizan    1:07.63 364 
13. Nikolic Stefan 95   Vojvodina    1:07.91 360 
14. Kalaba Ostoja 95   Vojvodina    1:07.96 359 
15. Stojkovic Lazar 95   Partizan    1:08.05 358 
16. Djordjevic Dejan 94   Partizan    1:08.21 355 
17. Djokic Nikola 95   11.april    1:08.30 354 
	
 
Girls, 100m Freestyle 18 years and younger 
 
1. Nikolovski Jovana 92  Beograd    1:01.30 684 A 
2. Ivancevic Milica 94   Vojvodina    1:03.38 619 A 
3. Senji Monika 91   Kikinda    1:04.03 600 A 
4. Tasevska Tiana 94   Bambini    1:05.09 571 A 
5. Vukobrat Tamara 95   Vojvodina    1:05.18 569 A 
6. Ostarijas Anamari 96  Merit Triglav Kr   1:05.22 568 A 
7. Marjanovic Jovanka 91  Vojvodina    1:05.38 564 A 
8. Karfilkova Maria 93   LEvski-Sofija   1:05.96 549 A 
9. Mastilovic Mina 91   11.april    1:06.12 545 R 
10. Tintar Tijana 91   Kikinda    1:07.90 503 R 
11. Cilensek Polona 94   Merit Triglav Kr   1:07.96 502 
12. Sekulovska Eli 96   Bambini    1:08.20 497 
13. Volic Katarina 91   Vojvodina    1:08.52 490 
14. Kapor Jelena 94   Partizan    1:09.05 479 
15. Kesic Sonja 96   Vojvodina    1:09.44 471 
16. Beglerbegovic Ljuba 93  Profesional NS   1:09.82 463 
17. Vasiljev Anastasija 95  Profesional NS   1:09.85 462 
18. Bratic Milica 91   Vojvodina    1:10.51 449 
19. Rehberger Ajda 94   Merit Triglav Kr   1:10.66 447 
20. Nikolic Ivana 93   Novi Sad    1:10.72 445 
21. Pavic Katarina 95   Partizan    1:11.12 438 
22. Danji Anita 95   Vojvodina    1:11.23 436 
23. Balic Merimi 91   Zmaj-Alpam Tuzla   1:11.29 435 
24. Radujko Aleksandra 96  Kikinda    1:11.47 432 
25. Segedinski Ivana 91  Vojvodina    1:11.52 431 
26. Protic Marija 96   Novi Sad    1:11.54 430 
27. Tosevski Nela 95   Kikinda    1:11.66 428 
28. Kazimirovic Jelena 95  Partizan    1:12.17 419 
29. Bodiroga Teodora 93  11.april    1:12.28 417 
30. Tomova Kristina 91   LEvski-Sofija   1:12.34 416 
31. Telecki Marija 93   Kikinda    1:12.38 415 
32. Marcun Jera 96   Merit Triglav Kr   1:13.38 399 
33. Simic Natasa 95   Kikinda    1:13.65 394 
34. Svitlica Dragana 95  Proleter    1:13.75 393 
35. Fotic Jelisaveta 95  Partizan    1:13.77 392 
36. Ilic Milica 97   Vojvodina    1:14.39 383 



37. Veletici Deiana 95   CSS Timisoara   1:14.67 378 
38. Gruic Milica 95   Beograd    1:15.71 363 
39. Chbani Nessrin 97   CSS Timisoara   1:16.98 345 
40. Valo Dragana 93   Vojvodina    1:18.21 329 
41. Vukobrad Marina 97   Vojvodina    1:20.70 300 
42. Surlan Jelena 96   Vojvodina    1:20.88 298 
43. Pendelj Jasmina 95   Novi Sad    1:26.66 242 
����%RUèRVNL�-HOHQD����  Delfin Ada    1:28.54 227 
45. Stojkovic Milena 96  Partizan    1:29.73 218 
46. Mihalek Nora 95   Delfin Ada    1:34.10 189 
47. Aleksijevic Lara 97  Vojvodina    1:36.08 178 
48. Vulic Natasa 97   Vojvodina    1:40.41 156 
49. Grujovski Dunja 97   Vojvodina    1:41.18 152 
50. Mester Kristina 95   Delfin Ada    1:45.90 133 
 
Cadets 
 
1. Nikolovski Jovana 92  Beograd    1:01.30 684 A 
2. Karfilkova Maria 93   Levski-Sofija   1:05.96 549 A 
3. Beglerbegovic Ljuba 93  Profesional NS   1:09.82 463 
4. Nikolic Ivana 93   Novi Sad    1:10.72 445 
5. Bodiroga Teodora 93   11.april    1:12.28 417 
6. Telecki Marija 93   Kikinda    1:12.38 415 
7. Valo Dragana 93   Vojvodina    1:18.21 329 
 
Pioneers 
 
1. Ivancevic Milica 94   Vojvodina    1:03.38 619 A 
2. Tasevska Tiana 94   Bambini    1:05.09 571 A 
3. Vukobrat Tamara 95   Vojvodina    1:05.18 569 A 
4. Ostarijas Anamari 96  Merit Triglav Kr   1:05.22 568 A 
5. Cilensek Polona 94   Merit Triglav Kr   1:07.96 502 
6. Sekulovska Eli 96   Bambini    1:08.20 497 
7. Kapor Jelena 94   Partizan    1:09.05 479 
8. Kesic Sonja 96   Vojvodina    1:09.44 471 
9. Vasiljev Anastasija 95  Profesional NS   1:09.85 462 
10. Rehberger Ajda 94   Merit Triglav Kr   1:10.66 447 
11. Pavic Katarina 95   Partizan    1:11.12 438 
12. Danji Anita 95   Vojvodina    1:11.23 436 
13. Radujko Aleksandra 96  Kikinda    1:11.47 432 
14. Protic Marija 96   Novi Sad    1:11.54 430 
15. Tosevski Nela 95   Kikinda    1:11.66 428 
16. Kazimirovic Jelena 95  Partizan    1:12.17 419 
17. Marcun Jera 96   Merit Triglav Kr   1:13.38 399 
18. Simic Natasa 95   Kikinda    1:13.65 394 
19. Svitlica Dragana 95  Proleter    1:13.75 393 
20. Fotic Jelisaveta 95  Partizan    1:13.77 392 
21. Ilic Milica 97   Vojvodina    1:14.39 383 
22. Veletici Deiana 95   CSS Timisoara   1:14.67 378 
23. Gruic Milica 95   Beograd    1:15.71 363 
24. Chbani Nessrin 97   CSS Timisoara   1:16.98 345 
25. Vukobrad Marina 97   Vojvodina    1:20.70 300 
26. Surlan Jelena 96   Vojvodina    1:20.88 298 
27. Pendelj Jasmina 95   Novi Sad    1:26.66 242 
����%RUèRVNL�-HOHQD����  Delfin Ada    1:28.54 227 
29. Stojkovic Milena 96  Partizan    1:29.73 218 
30. Mihalek Nora 95   Delfin Ada    1:34.10 189 
31. Aleksijevic Lara 97  Vojvodina    1:36.08 178 
32. Vulic Natasa 97   Vojvodina    1:40.41 156 
33. Grujovski Dunja 97   Vojvodina    1:41.18 152 
34. Mester Kristina 95   Delfin Ada    1:45.90 133 
 
 



Boys, 100m Backstroke 18 years and younger 
 
1. Balogh Marcell 93   Tasi Pecs    1:03.70 607 A 
2. Udicki Miroslav 93   Novi Sad    1:04.27 591 A 
3. Santics Gergo 93   Tasi Pecs    1:04.77 577 A 
4. Kukic Jasmin 91   Profesional NS   1:08.05 498 A 
5. Udicki Bojan 93   Novi Sad    1:08.28 493 A 
6. Dautovic Mirko 94   Vojvodina    1:09.01 477 A 
7. Celic Vuk 96    Novi Sad    1:12.09 419 A 
8. Stojanovic Stefan 94  Novi Sad    1:13.30 398 A 
9. Cekic Mario 93   Vojvodina    1:13.95 388 R 
10. Gvero Simo 93   Mladost Banja Luka  1:15.78 360 R 
11. Skrpan Gligor 92   Dinamo    1:16.49 350 
12. Smit Tibor 92   Dinamo    1:17.04 343 
13. Lazic Vukasin 94   Vrbas    1:19.56 311 
14. Pejovic Pavle 96   Partizan    1:20.20 304 
15. Usorac Srdjan 96   Vojvodina    1:20.57 300 
16. Mandic Aleksandar 93  Profesional NS   1:20.82 297 
17. Jovanovic Stefan 96  Partizan    1:21.07 294 
18. Mijatovic Uros 97   Partizan    1:26.23 245 
19. Djokic Nikola 95   11.april    1:26.37 243 
20. Race Bozidar 95   Partizan    1:28.39 227 
21. Savuljic Miljan 97   Vojvodina    1:38.32 165 
22. Todorovic Djordje 97  Vojvodina    1:47.66 126 
23. Armand Danko 96   CSS Timisoara   2:01.05 88 
 
Cadets 
 
1. Balogh Marcell 93   Tasi Pecs    1:03.70 607 A 
2. Udicki Miroslav 93   Novi Sad    1:04.27 591 A 
3. Santics Gergo 93   Tasi Pecs    1:04.77 577 A 
4. Udicki Bojan 93   Novi Sad    1:08.28 493 A 
5. Cekic Mario 93   Vojvodina    1:13.95 388 R 
6. Gvero Simo 93    Mladost Banja Luka  1:15.78 360 R 
7. Skrpan Gligor 92   Dinamo    1:16.49 350 
8. Smit Tibor 92    Dinamo    1:17.04 343 
9. Mandic Aleksandar 93  Profesional NS   1:20.82 297 
Pioneers 
 
1. Dautovic Mirko 94   Vojvodina    1:09.01 477 A 
2. Celic Vuk 96    Novi Sad    1:12.09 419 A 
3. Stojanovic Stefan 94  Novi Sad    1:13.30 398 A 
4. Lazic Vukasin 94   Vrbas    1:19.56 311 
5. Pejovic Pavle 96   Partizan    1:20.20 304 
6. Usorac Srdjan 96   Vojvodina    1:20.57 300 
7. Jovanovic Stefan 96   Partizan    1:21.07 294 
8. Mijatovic Uros 97   Partizan    1:26.23 245 
9. Djokic Nikola 95   11.april    1:26.37 243 
10. Race Bozidar 95   Partizan    1:28.39 227 
11. Savuljic Miljan 97   Vojvodina    1:38.32 165 
12. Todorovic Djordje 97  Vojvodina    1:47.66 126 
13. Armand Danko 96 CSS  Timisoara    2:01.05 88 
 
 
 
 
Girls, 100m Backstroke 18 years and younger 
 
1. Santa Adrienn 95   Tasi Pecs    1:09.43 655 A 
2. Bakonyi Bernadett 92  Tasi Pecs    1:09.85 643 A 
3. Pavlic Pia 94    Merit Triglav Kr   1:10.24 632 A 
4. Ivancevic Milica 94   Vojvodina    1:12.11 584 A 
5. Mekis Katja 94   Merit Triglav Kr   1:13.67 548 A 



6. Draganov C Katarina 95  Proleter    1:15.17 516 A 
7. Basic Milana 95   Vojvodina    1:16.33 493 A 
8. Stepanov Sara 91   Vojvodina    1:16.58 488 A 
9. Ostarijas Anamari 96  Merit Triglav Kr   1:16.66 486 R 
10. Plackov Beti 95   Vojvodina    1:16.85 483 R 
11. Penovic Mirjana 92   Vojvodina    1:17.17 477 
12. Gucunski Jovana 94   Novi Sad    1:18.38 455 
13. Radmilovic Sara 94   Beograd    1:19.11 443 
14. Beglerbegovic Ljuba 93  Profesional NS   1:19.80 431 
15. Kapor Jelena 94   Partizan    1:21.11 411 
16. Kazimirovic Jelena 95  Partizan    1:21.59 403 
17. Pavic Katarina 95   Partizan    1:21.90 399 
18. Sujic Milica 96   Novi Sad    1:22.94 384 
19. Ivic Teodora 96   Partizan    1:25.86 346 
20. Svitlica Dragana 95  Proleter    1:25.98 345 
21. Josipovic Andrea 97   Vojvodina    1:27.18 331 
22. Ilic Milica 97   Vojvodina    1:27.24 330 
23. Bunjevac Maja 94   Kikinda    1:29.98 301 
24. Arsenijevic Tina 97  Vojvodina    1:30.63 294 
25. Apostolovic Sanja 93  Partizan    1:31.71 284 
26. Vukobrad Marina 97   Vojvodina    1:35.10 255 
����%RUèRVNL�-HOHQD����  Delfin Ada    1:44.95 190 
28. Grujovski Dunja 97   Vojvodina    1:59.59 128 
29. Ivic Una 01    Partizan    2:06.35 109 
 
Cadets 
 
1. Bakonyi Bernadett 92  Tasi Pecs    1:09.85 643 A 
2. Penovic Mirjana 92   Vojvodina    1:17.17 477 
3. Beglerbegovic Ljuba 93  Profesional NS   1:19.80 431 
4. Apostolovic Sanja 93  Partizan    1:31.71 284 
 
Pioneers 
 
1. Santa Adrienn 95   Tasi Pecs    1:09.43 655 A 
2. Pavlic Pia 94    Merit Triglav Kr   1:10.24 632 A 
3. Ivancevic Milica 94   Vojvodina    1:12.11 584 A 
4. Mekis Katja 94   Merit Triglav Kr   1:13.67 548 A 
5. Draganov C Katarina 95  Proleter    1:15.17 516 A 
6. Basic Milana 95   Vojvodina    1:16.33 493 A 
7. Ostarijas Anamari 96  Merit Triglav Kr   1:16.66 486 R 
8. Plackov Beti 95   Vojvodina    1:16.85 483 R 
9. Gucunski Jovana 94   Novi Sad    1:18.38 455 
10. Radmilovic Sara 94   Beograd    1:19.11 443 
11. Kapor Jelena 94   Partizan    1:21.11 411 
12. Kazimirovic Jelena 95  Partizan    1:21.59 403 
13. Pavic Katarina 95   Partizan   1:21.90 399 
 
 
Boys, 100m Fly 18 years and younger 
 
1. Zorman Matjaz 92   Merit Triglav Kr   1:00.07 639 A 
1. Stefanovic Srecko 90  Vojvodina    1:00.07 639 A 
3. Bakonyi Benve 92   Tasi Pecs    1:01.16 605 A 
4. Tasevski Nenad 93   Student    1:02.21 575 A 
5. Keidl Peter 93   Tasi Pecs    1:02.68 562 A 
6. Udicki Miroslav 93   Novi Sad    1:02.86 557 A 
7. Dimovski Filip 92   Mladost Skoplje   1:02.95 555 A 
8. Milanovic Milos 92   Dinamo    1:03.06 552 A 
9. Simic Andrej 94   Zmaj-Alpam Tuzla   1:03.21 548 R 
10. Katin Dejan 92   Proleter    1:03.89 531 R 
11. Udicki Bojan 93   Novi Sad    1:03.96 529 
12. Vukicevic Milan 90   Vojvodina    1:04.08 526 



13. Jaksic Milorad 90   Vojvodina    1:04.14 525 
14. Senicar Mladen 93   Vojvodina    1:04.29 521 
15. Celic Nikola 95   Proleter    1:04.74 510 
16. Simic Mladen 93   Vojvodina    1:04.96 505 
17. Teodor Aleksandrov 93  Levski-Sofija   1:05.87 484 
18. Morotvanski Danijel 92  Kikinda    1:06.04 481 
19. Bogdanovic Radovan 93  Vojvodina    1:06.50 471 
20. Trpcevski Ivan 93   Mladost Skoplje   1:07.23 456 
21. Mihovec Rok 94   Merit Triglav Kr   1:07.37 453 
22. Kondic Stefan 91   Mladost Banja Luka  1:07.78 445 
23. Laban Danilo 94   Vojvodina    1:09.12 419 
24. Stafie Andrei 94   CSS Timisoara   1:09.49 413 
25. Stepanov Ivan 95   Vojvodina    1:09.85 406 
26. Canak Milosav 91   Profesional NS   1:09.91 405 
27. Vickovic Filip 94   11.april    1:10.28 399 
28. Fratric Alen 93   Novi Sad    1:10.55 394 
29. Mijatovic Igor 94   Partizan    1:11.73 375 
30. Radmanovic Janko 94  Beograd    1:12.68 361 
31. Molnar Milan 94   Vojvodina    1:13.12 354 
32. Pejovic Ivo 94   Partizan    1:13.21 353 
33. Salma Danijel 95   Proleter    1:13.85 344 
34. Mihailovic Valerijan 95  11.april    1:16.18 313 
35. Kostic Nikola 96   Vracar    1:17.31 300 
36. Ivic Bozo 94    Partizan    1:19.91 271 
37. Kiprovski Kristijan 96  Mladost Skoplje   1:20.18 269 
38. Pantic Milos 96   Vojvodina    1:20.35 267 
39. Talpai Tamas 96   CSS Timisoara   1:20.79 263 
40. Heler Andei 96   CSS Timisoara   1:22.09 250 
41. Crnogorac Stefan 95  Vojvodina    1:22.19 249 
42. Lainovic Aleksije 95  Vojvodina    1:25.36 223 
43. Radisic Milan 96   Vojvodina    1:25.48 222 
44. Lazic Marko 96   Beograd    1:28.14 202 
45. Negic Nemanja 97   Partizan    1:34.21 166 
46. Tabora Vlad 97   CSS Timisoara   1:34.59 164 
 
Cadets 
 
1. Zorman Matjaz 92   Merit Triglav Kr   1:00.07 639 A 
2. Bakonyi Benve 92   Tasi Pecs    1:01.16 605 A 
3. Tasevski Nenad 93   Student    1:02.21 575 A 
4. Keidl Peter 93   Tasi Pecs    1:02.68 562 A 
5. Udicki Miroslav 93   Novi Sad    1:02.86 557 A 
6. Dimovski Filip 92   Mladost Skoplje   1:02.95 555 A 
7. Milanovic Milos 92   Dinamo    1:03.06 552 A 
8. Katin Dejan 92   Proleter    1:03.89 531 R 
9. Udicki Bojan 93   Novi Sad    1:03.96 529 
10. Senicar Mladen 93   Vojvodina    1:04.29 521 
11. Simic Mladen 93   Vojvodina    1:04.96 505 
12. Teodor Aleksandrov 93  Levski-Sofija   1:05.87 484 
13. Morotvanski Danijel 92  Kikinda    1:06.04 481 
14. Bogdanovic Radovan 93  Vojvodina    1:06.50 471 
15. Trpcevski Ivan 93   Mladost Skoplje   1:07.23 456 
16. Fratric Alen 93   Novi Sad    1:10.55 394 
 
Pioneers 
 
1. Simic Andrej 94   Zmaj-Alpam Tuzla   1:03.21 548 R 
2. Celic Nikola 95   Proleter    1:04.74 510 
3. Mihovec Rok 94   Merit Triglav Kr   1:07.37 453 
4. Laban Danilo 94   Vojvodina    1:09.12 419 
5. Stafie Andrei 94   CSS Timisoara   1:09.49 413 
6. Stepanov Ivan 95   Vojvodina    1:09.85 406 
7. Vickovic Filip 94   11.april    1:10.28 399 



8. Mijatovic Igor 94   Partizan    1:11.73 375 
9. Radmanovic Janko 94   Beograd    1:12.68 361 
10. Molnar Milan 94   Vojvodina    1:13.12 354 
11. Pejovic Ivo 94   Partizan    1:13.21 353 
12. Salma Danijel 95   Proleter    1:13.85 344 
13. Mihailovic Valerijan 95  11.april    1:16.18 313 
14. Kostic Nikola 96   Vracar    1:17.31 300 
15. Ivic Bozo 94    Partizan    1:19.91 271 
16. Kiprovski Kristijan 96  Mladost Skoplje   1:20.18 269 
17. Pantic Milos 96   Vojvodina    1:20.35 267 
18. Talpai Tamas 96   CSS Timisoara   1:20.79 263 
19. Heler Andei 96   CSS Timisoara   1:22.09 250 
20. Crnogorac Stefan 95  Vojvodina    1:22.19 249 
21. Lainovic Aleksije 95 Vojvodina    1:25.36 223 
22. Radisic Milan 96   Vojvodina    1:25.48 222 
23. Lazic Marko 96   Beograd    1:28.14 202 
24. Negic Nemanja 97   Partizan    1:34.21 166 
25. Tabora Vlad 97   CSS Timisoara   1:34.59 164 
 
 
Girls, 100m Fly 18 years and younger 
 
1. Tomazic Maja Valentina 94  Merit Triglav Kr   1:08.20 604 A 
2. Atic Selma 90    Zmaj-Alpam Tuzla   1:10.37 550 A 
3. Marinova Simona 94   Mladost Skoplje   1:11.47 525 A 
4. Mioc Anja 93    Beograd    1:11.98 514 A 
5. Crvenko Aleksandra 96  Vojvodina    1:12.89 495 A 
6. Devaja Tijana 93   Vojvodina    1:14.12 471 A 
7. Stepanov Sara 91   Vojvodina    1:14.30 467 A 
8. Traven Sara 95   Merit Triglav Kr   1:14.44 464 A 
9. Panaitova Gabriela 92  Levski-Sofija   1:15.21 450 R 
10. Kovacevic Teodora 95  Novi Sad    1:17.38 414 R 
11. Lagumdzija Mirela 92  Vojvodina    1:17.39 413 
12. Telecki Maja 91   Kikinda    1:19.41 383 
13. Pamer Hajnalka 94   Delfin Ada    1:19.48 382 
14. Baramaceva Eva 97   Mladost Skoplje   1:20.00 374 
15. Telecki Marija 93   Kikinda    1:20.66 365 
16. Rehberger Ajda 94   Merit Triglav Kr   1:20.67 365 
17. Marcikin Jelena 95   Kikinda    1:22.89 336 
18. Nikolic Ivana 93   Novi Sad    1:26.48 296 
19. Vasiljevic Jelena 91  Vrbas    1:27.60 285 
20. Hrubenja Martina 97  Vojvodina    1:31.33 252 
21. Ivic Teodora 96   Partizan    1:32.28 244 
22. Markov Tamara 94   Kikinda    1:39.44 195 
23. Mihalek Nora 95   Delfin Ada    1:55.42 125 
 
Cadets 
 
1. Mioc Anja 93    Beograd    1:11.98 514 A 
2. Devaja Tijana 93   Vojvodina    1:14.12 471 A 
3. Panaitova Gabriela 92  Levski-Sofija   1:15.21 450 R 
4. Lagumdzija Mirela 92  Vojvodina    1:17.39 413 
5. Telecki Marija 93   Kikinda    1:20.66 365 
6. Nikolic Ivana 93   Novi Sad    1:26.48 296 
 
Pioneers 
 
1. Tomazic Maja Valentina 94  Merit Triglav Kr   1:08.20 604 A 
2. Marinova Simona 94   Mladost Skoplje   1:11.47 525 A 
3. Crvenko Aleksandra 96  Vojvodina    1:12.89 495 A 
4. Traven Sara 95   Merit Triglav Kr   1:14.44 464 A 
5. Kovacevic Teodora 95  Novi Sad    1:17.38 414 R 
6. Pamer Hajnalka 94   Delfin Ada    1:19.48 382 



7. Baramaceva Eva 97   Mladost Skoplje   1:20.00 374 
8. Rehberger Ajda 94   Merit Triglav Kr   1:20.67 365 
9. Marcikin Jelena 95   Kikinda    1:22.89 336 
10. Hrubenja Martina 97  Vojvodina    1:31.33 252 
11. Ivic Teodora 96   Partizan    1:32.28 244 
12. Markov Tamara 94   Kikinda    1:39.44 195 
13. Mihalek Nora 95   Delfin Ada    1:55.42 125 
 
 
Boys, 100m Breaststroke 18 years and younger 
 
1. Bratic Marko 91   Vojvodina    1:08.98 663 A 
2. Rozanovics Adam 93   Tasi Pecs    1:09.12 659 A 
3. Meilinger Csanad 93   Tasi Pecs    1:10.65 617 A 
4. Asceric Radomir 93   Vojvodina    1:11.23 602 A 
5. Pakoci Armin 91   Proleter    1:14.95 517 A 
6. Bogdanovic Bojan 94   Novi Sad    1:15.33 509 A 
7. Simenko Nejc 93   Merit Triglav Kr   1:15.51 506 A 
8. Ramic Luka 94    Vojvodina    1:17.00 477 A 
9. Savic Ognjen 93   Dinamo    1:17.07 476 R 
10. Smit Tibor 92   Dinamo    1:17.23 473 R 
11. Ivancevic Kosta 94   Vojvodina    1:17.56 467 
12. Djukic Marko 92   Mladost Banja Luka  1:18.31 453 
13. Meleg Sasa 93   Novi Sad    1:18.96 442 
14. Skrpan Gligor 92   Dinamo    1:19.02 441 
15. Radak Luka 91   Beograd    1:19.23 438 
16. Bogdanovic Marko 94  Vojvodina    1:22.26 391 
17. Banjac Vladimir 94   Profesional NS   1:22.71 385 
18. Canak Nemanja 91   Profesional NS   1:23.01 381 
19. Kraljevski Simeon 94  Mladost Skoplje   1:23.07 380 
20. Kurija Lazar 95   Beograd    1:24.24 364 
21. Nister Danijel 94   Proleter    1:24.64 359 
22. Brankovic Milan 94   Partizan    1:25.27 351 
23. Maskijevic Dejan 96  Zmaj-Alpam Tuzla   1:26.24 339 
24. Drazic Damir 95   Kikinda    1:26.97 331 
25. Segedi Milos 95   Vojvodina    1:32.34 277 
26. Lazic Marko 96   Beograd    1:33.83 264 
27. Karanovic Maksim 95  Vojvodina    1:34.01 262 
28. Kiprovski Kristijan 96  Mladost Skoplje   1:35.50 250 
29. Negic Nemanja 97   Partizan    1:37.09 238 
30. Bozic Nikola 96   Vojvodina    1:39.02 224 
31. Nikolic Filip 97   Vojvodina    1:44.83 189 
32. Okanovici Milan 94   CSS Timisoara   1:45.70 184 
33. Hristov Vladimir 97  Vojvodina    1:55.11 143 
34. Todorovic Djordje 97  Vojvodina    1:55.48 141 
35. Radulovic Nikola 96   Vojvodina    2:09.48 100 
 
Cadets 
 
1. Rozanovics Adam 93   Tasi Pecs    1:09.12 659 A 
2. Meilinger Csanad 93   Tasi Pecs    1:10.65 617 A 
3. Asceric Radomir 93   Vojvodina    1:11.23 602 A 
4. Simenko Nejc 93   Merit Triglav Kr   1:15.51 506 A 
5. Savic Ognjen 93   Dinamo    1:17.07 476 R 
6. Smit Tibor 92    Dinamo    1:17.23 473 R 
7. Djukic Marko 92   Mladost Banja Luka  1:18.31 453 
8. Meleg Sasa 93    Novi Sad    1:18.96 442 
9. Skrpan Gligor 92   Dinamo    1:19.02 441 
 
Pioneers 
 
1. Bogdanovic Bojan 94   Novi Sad    1:15.33 509 A 
2. Ramic Luka 94    Vojvodina    1:17.00 477 A 



3. Ivancevic Kosta 94   Vojvodina    1:17.56 467 
4. Bogdanovic Marko 94   Vojvodina    1:22.26 391 
5. Banjac Vladimir 94   Profesional NS   1:22.71 385 
6. Kraljevski Simeon 94  Mladost Skoplje   1:23.07 380 
7. Kurija Lazar 95   Beograd    1:24.24 364 
8. Nister Danijel 94   Proleter    1:24.64 359 
9. Brankovic Milan 94   Partizan    1:25.27 351 
10. Maskijevic Dejan 96  Zmaj-Alpam Tuzla   1:26.24 339 
11. Drazic Damir 95   Kikinda    1:26.97 331 
12. Segedi Milos 95   Vojvodina    1:32.34 277 
13. Lazic Marko 96   Beograd    1:33.83 264 
14. Karanovic Maksim 95  Vojvodina    1:34.01 262 
15. Kiprovski Kristijan 96  Mladost Skoplje   1:35.50 250 
16. Negic Nemanja 97   Partizan    1:37.09 238 
17. Bozic Nikola 96   Vojvodina    1:39.02 224 
18. Nikolic Filip 97   Vojvodina    1:44.83 189 
19. Okanovici Milan 94   CSS Timisoara   1:45.70 184 
20. Hristov Vladimir 97  Vojvodina    1:55.11 143 
21. Todorovic Djordje 97  Vojvodina    1:55.48 141 
22. Radulovic Nikola 96  Vojvodina    2:09.48 100 
 
 
Girls, 100m Breaststroke 18 years and younger 
 
1. Bogdanovic Jovana 92  Beograd    1:15.94 687 A 
2. Marcun Neza 95   Merit Triglav Kr   1:17.23 654 A 
3. Rehberger Vita 95   Merit Triglav Kr   1:18.99 611 A 
4. Atic Selma 90    Zmaj-Alpam Tuzla   1:20.98 567 A 
5. Malovrh Jelena 92   Vojvodina    1:21.10 564 A 
6. Cvetkovic Andjela 97  Vojvodina    1:22.55 535 A 
7. Bojanic Kristina 94   Proleter    1:22.62 534 A 
8. Acanski Vesna 96   Vojvodina    1:26.41 467 A 
9. Volic Katarina 91   Vojvodina    1:26.65 463 R 
10. Gruic Milica 95   Beograd    1:26.79 460 R 
11. Vasiljev Anastasija 95  Profesional NS   1:27.85 444 
12. Dimitrova Natalia 92  Levski-Sofija   1:28.86 429 
13. Stankovic Marijana 96  Novi Sad    1:29.34 422 
14. Marcun Jera 96   Merit Triglav Kr   1:29.52 420 
15. Balic Merimi 91   Zmaj-Alpam Tuzla   1:29.95 414 
16. Telecki Maja 91   Kikinda    1:30.01 413 
17. Fotic Jelisaveta 95  Partizan    1:30.17 411 
18. Bodiroga Teodora 93  11.april    1:31.40 394 
19. Vujacic Ivana 96   Vrbas    1:33.54 368 
20. Valo Dragana 93   Vojvodina    1:34.63 355 
21. Markov Tamara 94   Kikinda    1:37.84 321 
22. Simic Natasa 95   Kikinda    1:41.39 289 
23. Veletici Deiana 95   CSS Timisoara   1:41.41 289 
24. Stojkovic Milena 96  Partizan    1:44.37 265 
25. Pendelj Jasmina 95   Novi Sad    1:49.72 228 
26. Manojlovic Miljana 96  Vojvodina    1:54.57 200 
27. Ivic Una 01    Partizan    2:19.62 111 
 
Cadets 
 
1. Bogdanovic Jovana 92  Beograd    1:15.94 687 A 
2. Malovrh Jelena 92   Vojvodina    1:21.10 564 A 
3. Dimitrova Natalia 92  Levski-Sofija   1:28.86 429 
4. Bodiroga Teodora 93   11.april    1:31.40 394 
5. Valo Dragana 93   Vojvodina    1:34.63 355 
 
Pioneers 
 
1. Marcun Neza 95   Merit Triglav Kr   1:17.23 654 A 



2. Rehberger Vita 95   Merit Triglav Kr   1:18.99 611 A 
3. Cvetkovic Andjela 97  Vojvodina    1:22.55 535 A 
4. Bojanic Kristina 94   Proleter    1:22.62 534 A 
5. Acanski Vesna 96   Vojvodina    1:26.41 467 A 
6. Gruic Milica 95   Beograd    1:26.79 460 R 
7. Vasiljev Anastasija 95  Profesional NS   1:27.85 444 
8. Stankovic Marijana 96  Novi Sad    1:29.34 422 
9. Marcun Jera 96   Merit Triglav Kr   1:29.52 420 
10. Fotic Jelisaveta 95  Partizan    1:30.17 411 
11. Vujacic Ivana 96   Vrbas    1:33.54 368 
12. Markov Tamara 94   Kikinda    1:37.84 321 
13. Simic Natasa 95   Kikinda    1:41.39 289 
14. Veletici Deiana 95   CSS Timisoara   1:41.41 289 
 
 
Boys, 200m Medley 18 years and younger 
 
1. Hajder Ensar 91   Zmaj-Alpam Tuzla   2:12.96 712 A 
2. Balogh Marcell 93   Tasi Pecs    2:17.18 649 A 
3. Tasevski Nenad 93   Student    2:19.77 613 A 
4. Rozanovics Adam 93   Tasi Pecs    2:20.43 605 A 
5. Celic Nikola 95   Proleter    2:24.53 555 A 
6. Asceric Radomir 93   Vojvodina    2:26.19 536 A 
7. Simenko Nejc 93   Merit Triglav Kr   2:26.54 532 A 
8. Morotvanski Danijel 92  Kikinda    2:26.56 532 A 
9. Kukic Jasmin 91   Profesional NS   2:27.07 526 R 
10. Milanovic Milos 92   Dinamo    2:29.86 498 R 
11. Meilinger Csanad 93  Tasi Pecs    2:30.64 490 
12. Teodor Aleksandrov 93  Levski-Sofija   2:30.77 489 
13. Ivancevic Kosta 94   Vojvodina    2:30.81 488 
14. Canak Nemanja 91   Profesional NS   2:35.02 450 
15. Cekic Mario 93   Vojvodina    2:36.09 440 
16. Bogdanovic Bojan 94  Novi Sad    2:37.04 432 
17. Bogdanovic Radovan 93  Vojvodina    2:37.12 432 
18. Zlatic Lazar 94   Partizan    2:37.57 428 
19. Sorak Aleksa 96   Vojvodina    2:38.01 424 
20. Djukic Marko 92   Mladost Banja Luka  2:38.62 420 
21. Canak Milosav 91   Profesional NS   2:40.83 403 
22. Ramic Luka 94   Vojvodina    2:43.56 383 
23. Bogdanovic Marko 94  Vojvodina    2:47.65 355 
24. Drazic Damir 95   Kikinda    2:50.97 335 
25. Lainovic Aleksije 95  Vojvodina    2:51.52 332 
26. Kraljevski Simeon 94  Mladost Skoplje   2:52.58 326 
27. Ivic Bozo 94    Partizan    2:55.57 309 
28. Lovre Nikola 96   Vojvodina    3:02.93 274 
29. Stojkovic Lazar 95   Partizan    3:04.65 266 
30. Mijatovic Uros 97   Partizan    3:08.67 249 
31. Dejanovic Filip 97   Vojvodina    3:28.09 186 
 
Cadets 
 
1. Balogh Marcell 93   Tasi Pecs    2:17.18 649 A 
2. Tasevski Nenad 93   Student    2:19.77 613 A 
3. Rozanovics Adam 93   Tasi Pecs    2:20.43 605 A 
4. Asceric Radomir 93   Vojvodina    2:26.19 536 A 
5. Simenko Nejc 93   Merit Triglav Kr   2:26.54 532 A 
6. Morotvanski Danijel 92 Kikinda    2:26.56 532 A 
7. Milanovic Milos 92   Dinamo    2:29.86 498 R 
8. Meilinger Csanad 93   Tasi Pecs    2:30.64 490 
9. Teodor Aleksandrov 93  Levski-Sofija   2:30.77 489 
10. Cekic Mario 93   Vojvodina    2:36.09 440 
11. Bogdanovic Radovan 93  Vojvodina    2:37.12 432 
12. Djukic Marko 92   Mladost Banja Luka  2:38.62 420 



 
Pioneers 
 
1. Celic Nikola 95   Proleter    2:24.53 555 A 
2. Ivancevic Kosta 94   Vojvodina    2:30.81 488 
3. Bogdanovic Bojan 94   Novi Sad    2:37.04 432 
4. Zlatic Lazar 94   Partizan    2:37.57 428 
5. Sorak Aleksa 96   Vojvodina    2:38.01 424 
6. Ramic Luka 94    Vojvodina    2:43.56 383 
7. Bogdanovic Marko 94   Vojvodina    2:47.65 355 
8. Drazic Damir 95   Kikinda    2:50.97 335 
 
 
Girls, 200m Medley 18 years and younger 
 
1. Santa Adrienn 95   Tasi Pecs    2:29.71 677 A 
2. Tomazic Maja Valentina 94  Merit Triglav Kr   2:30.39 668 A 
3. Marcun Neza 95   Merit Triglav Kr   2:35.15 608 A 
4. Bakonyi Bernadett 92  Tasi Pecs    2:39.18 563 A 
5. Smolej Tadeja 93   Merit Triglav Kr   2:41.36 540 A 
6. Marjanovic Jovanka 91  Vojvodina    2:43.47 520 A 
7. Basic Milana 95   Vojvodina    2:43.73 517 A 
8. Rehberger Vita 95   Merit Triglav Kr   2:44.04 514 A 
9. Mekis Katja 94   Merit Triglav Kr   2:45.00 506 R 
10. Malovrh Jelena 92   Vojvodina    2:46.62 491 R 
11. Kovacevic Teodora 95  Novi Sad    2:47.71 481 
12. Acanski Vesna 96   Vojvodina    2:48.34 476 
13. Panaitova Gabriela 92  Levski-Sofija   2:51.73 448 
14. Radujko Aleksandra 96  Kikinda    2:59.13 395 
15. Pamer Hajnalka 94   Delfin Ada    3:00.70 385 
16. Sujic Milica 96   Novi Sad    3:05.30 357 
17. Dimitrova Natalia 92  Levski-Sofija   3:05.80 354 
18. Stankovic Marijana 96  Novi Sad    3:05.89 354 
19. Vasiljevic Jelena 91  Vrbas    3:09.27 335 
20. Marcikin Jelena 95   Kikinda    3:10.97 326 
21. Surlan Jelena 96   Vojvodina    3:14.63 308 
22. Bunjevac Maja 94   Kikinda    3:17.59 294 
23. Vulic Natasa 97   Vojvodina    3:31.86 239 
 
Cadets 
 
1. Bakonyi Bernadett 92  Tasi Pecs    2:39.18 563 A 
2. Smolej Tadeja 93   Merit Triglav Kr   2:41.36 540 A 
3. Malovrh Jelena 92   Vojvodina    2:46.62 491 R 
4. Panaitova Gabriela 92  Levski-Sofija   2:51.73 448 
5. Dimitrova Natalia 92  Levski-Sofija   3:05.80 354 
 
Pioneers 
 
1. Santa Adrienn 95   Tasi Pecs    2:29.71 677 A 
2. Tomazic Maja Valentina 94  Merit Triglav Kr   2:30.39 668 A 
3. Marcun Neza 95   Merit Triglav Kr   2:35.15 608 A 
4. Basic Milana 95   Vojvodina    2:43.73 517 A 
5. Rehberger Vita 95   Merit Triglav Kr   2:44.04 514 A 
6. Mekis Katja 94   Merit Triglav Kr   2:45.00 506 R 
7. Kovacevic Teodora 95  Novi Sad    2:47.71 481 
8. Acanski Vesna 96   Vojvodina    2:48.34 476 
9. Radujko Aleksandra 96  Kikinda    2:59.13 395 
10. Pamer Hajnalka 94   Delfin Ada    3:00.70 385 
11. Sujic Milica 96   Novi Sad    3:05.30 357 
12. Stankovic Marijana 96  Novi Sad    3:05.89 354 
13. Marcikin Jelena 95   Kikinda    3:10.97 326 
14. Surlan Jelena 96   Vojvodina    3:14.63 308 



15. Bunjevac Maja 94   Kikinda    3:17.59 294 
16. Vulic Natasa 97   Vojvodina    3:31.86 239 
 
 
Boys, 200m Freestyle 18 years and younger 
 
1. Simic Nikola 91   Vojvodina    2:00.50 680 A 
2. Bakonyi Benve 92   Tasi Pecs    2:00.83 674 A 
3. Jaksic Milorad 90   Vojvodina    2:04.67 614 A 
4. Zorman Matjaz 92   Merit Triglav Kr   2:05.14 607 A 
5. Simic Mladen 93   Vojvodina    2:07.23 577 A 
6. Mihovec Rok 94   Merit Triglav Kr   2:11.58 522 A 
7. Laban Danilo 94   Vojvodina    2:11.90 518 A 
8. Katin Dejan 92   Proleter    2:14.20 492 A 
9. Mijatovic Igor 94   Partizan    2:14.55 488 R 
10. Savin Aleksandar 93  Beograd    2:14.57 488 R 
11. Stoev Bojindar 94   Levski-Sofija   2:14.89 484 
12. Srdanov Ivan 92   Dinamo    2:14.98 483 
13. Mujakovic Damir 92   Zmaj-Alpam Tuzla   2:15.01 483 
14. Stojanovic Stefan 94  Novi Sad    2:15.29 480 
15. Trpcevski Ivan 93   Mladost Skoplje   2:15.83 474 
16. Djurovic Todo 92   Beograd    2:15.91 474 
17. Dautovic Mirko 94   Vojvodina    2:17.96 453 
18. Stepanov Ivan 95   Vojvodina    2:19.07 442 
19. Celic Vuk 96    Novi Sad    2:19.73 436 
20. Beglerbegovic Srdan 93  Profesional NS   2:21.08 423 
21. Kondic Stefan 91   Mladost Banja Luka  2:21.82 417 
22. Rusakov Aleksandar 92  Levski-Sofija   2:27.21 373 
23. Jevtic Vladisav 93   11.april    2:29.25 358 
24. Kostic Nikola 96   Vracar    2:30.38 350 
25. Gvero Simo 93   Mladost Banja Luka  2:30.84 346 
26. Djordjevic Dejan 94  Partizan    2:31.16 344 
27. Nikolic Stefan 95   Vojvodina    2:31.31 343 
28. Kalaba Ostoja 95   Vojvodina    2:31.44 342 
29. Usorac Srdjan 96   Vojvodina    2:31.48 342 
30. Jovanovic Stefan 96  Partizan    2:33.48 329 
31. Segedi Milos 95   Vojvodina    2:33.96 326 
32. Race Bozidar 95   Partizan    2:34.51 322 
33. Jurakic Marko 96   Vojvodina    2:36.61 310 
34. Karanovic Maksim 95  Vojvodina    2:37.78 303 
35. Novovic Luka 95   Beograd    2:38.65 298 
36. Radisic Milan 96   Vojvodina    2:41.13 284 
37. Pantic Milos 96   Vojvodina    2:42.56 277 
38. Knezevic Milos 93   Profesional NS   2:45.65 262 
39. Maksic Jovan 94   Vrbas    2:46.15 259 
40. Crnogorac Stefan 95  Vojvodina    2:46.76 256 
41. Brac Milan 92   Vrbas    2:54.88 222 
 
Cadets 
 
1. Bakonyi Benve 92   Tasi Pecs    2:00.83 674 A 
2. Zorman Matjaz 92   Merit Triglav Kr   2:05.14 607 A 
3. Simic Mladen 93   Vojvodina    2:07.23 577 A 
4. Katin Dejan 92   Proleter    2:14.20 492 A 
5. Savin Aleksandar 93   Beograd    2:14.57 488 R 
6. Srdanov Ivan 92   Dinamo    2:14.98 483 
7. Mujakovic Damir 92   Zmaj-Alpam Tuzla   2:15.01 483 
8. Trpcevski Ivan 93   Mladost Skoplje   2:15.83 474 
9. Djurovic Todo 92   Beograd    2:15.91 474 
10. Beglerbegovic Srdan 93  Profesional NS   2:21.08 423 
11. Rusakov Aleksandar 92  Levski-Sofija   2:27.21 373 
12. Jevtic Vladisav 93   11.april    2:29.25 358 
13. Gvero Simo 93   Mladost Banja Luka  2:30.84 346 



14. Knezevic Milos 93   Profesional NS   2:45.65 262 
15. Brac Milan 92   Vrbas    2:54.88 222 
 
Pioneers 
 
1. Mihovec Rok 94   Merit Triglav Kr   2:11.58 522 A 
2. Laban Danilo 94   Vojvodina    2:11.90 518 A 
3. Mijatovic Igor 94   Partizan    2:14.55 488 R 
4. Stoev Bojindar 94   Levski-Sofija   2:14.89 484 
5. Stojanovic Stefan 94  Novi Sad    2:15.29 480 
6. Dautovic Mirko 94   Vojvodina    2:17.96 453 
7. Stepanov Ivan 95   Vojvodina    2:19.07 442 
8. Celic Vuk 96    Novi Sad    2:19.73 436 
9. Kostic Nikola 96   Vracar    2:30.38 350 
10. Djordjevic Dejan 94  Partizan    2:31.16 344 
11. Nikolic Stefan 95   Vojvodina    2:31.31 343 
12. Kalaba Ostoja 95   Vojvodina    2:31.44 342 
13. Usorac Srdjan 96   Vojvodina    2:31.48 342 
14. Jovanovic Stefan 96  Partizan    2:33.48 329 
15. Segedi Milos 95   Vojvodina    2:33.96 326 
16. Race Bozidar 95   Partizan    2:34.51 322 
17. Jurakic Marko 96   Vojvodina    2:36.61 310 
18. Karanovic Maksim 95  Vojvodina    2:37.78 303 
19. Novovic Luka 95   Beograd    2:38.65 298 
20. Radisic Milan 96   Vojvodina    2:41.13 284 
21. Pantic Milos 96   Vojvodina    2:42.56 277 
22. Maksic Jovan 94   Vrbas    2:46.15 259 
23. Crnogorac Stefan 95  Vojvodina    2:46.76 256 
 
Girls, 200m Freestyle 18 years and younger 
 
1. Bogdanovic Jovana 92  Beograd    2:15.96 642 A 
2. Nikolovski Jovana 92  Beograd    2:16.96 628 A 
3. Marinova Simona 94   Mladost Skoplje   2:18.89 603 A 
4. Pavlic Pia 94    Merit Triglav Kr   2:19.69 592 A 
5. Traven Sara 95   Merit Triglav Kr   2:20.86 578 A 
6. Senji Monika 91   Kikinda    2:21.44 571 A 
7. Karfilkova Maria 93   Levski-Sofija   2:21.49 570 A 
8. Vukobrat Tamara 95   Vojvodina    2:21.56 569 A 
9. Tasevska Tiana 94   Bambini    2:21.91 565 R 
10. Gucunski Jovana 94   Novi Sad    2:22.53 558 R 
11. Smolej Tadeja 93   Merit Triglav Kr   2:24.81 532 
12. Devaja Tijana 93   Vojvodina    2:25.68 522 
13. Tintar Tijana 91   Kikinda    2:26.17 517 
14. Cilensek Polona 94   Merit Triglav Kr   2:27.12 507 
15. Draganov C Katarina 95  Proleter    2:27.16 507 
16. Sekulovska Eli 96   Bambini    2:27.25 506 
17. Mastilovic Mina 91   11.april    2:27.31 505 
18. Crvenko Aleksandra 96  Vojvodina    2:27.46 503 
19. Plackov Beti 95   Vojvodina    2:28.24 496 
20. Cvetkovic Andjela 97  Vojvodina    2:28.77 490 
21. Bojanic Kristina 94  Proleter    2:28.86 489 
22. Kesic Sonja 96   Vojvodina    2:31.15 467 
23. Radmilovic Sara 94   Beograd    2:34.77 435 
24. Baramaceva Eva 97   Mladost Skoplje   2:35.97 425 
25. Danji Anita 95   Vojvodina    2:36.10 424 
26. Protic Marija 96   Novi Sad    2:38.18 408 
27. Tomova Kristina 91   Levski-Sofija   2:38.42 406 
28. Tosevski Nela 95   Kikinda    2:40.37 391 
29. Arsenijevic Tina 97  Vojvodina    2:45.44 357 
30. Chbani Nessrin 97   CSS Timisoara   2:48.26 339 
31. Hrubenja Martina 97  Vojvodina    2:49.06 334 
32. Josipovic Andrea 97  Vojvodina    2:50.89 323 



33. Vujacic Ivana 96   Vrbas    2:53.46 309 
DNF Mioc Anja 93  Beograd 
 
Cadets 
 
1. Bogdanovic Jovana 92  Beograd    2:15.96 642 A 
2. Nikolovski Jovana 92  Beograd    2:16.96 628 A 
3. Karfilkova Maria 93   Levski-Sofija   2:21.49 570 A 
4. Smolej Tadeja 93   Merit Triglav Kr   2:24.81 532 
5. Devaja Tijana 93   Vojvodina    2:25.68 522 
DNF Mioc Anja 93 Beograd 
 
Pioneers 
 
1. Marinova Simona 94   Mladost Skoplje   2:18.89 603 A 
2. Pavlic Pia 94    Merit Triglav Kr   2:19.69 592 A 
3. Traven Sara 95   Merit Triglav Kr   2:20.86 578 A 
4. Vukobrat Tamara 95   Vojvodina    2:21.56 569 A 
5. Tasevska Tiana 94   Bambini    2:21.91 565 R 
6. Gucunski Jovana 94   Novi Sad    2:22.53 558 R 
7. Cilensek Polona 94   Merit Triglav Kr   2:27.12 507 
8. Draganov C Katarina 95  Proleter    2:27.16 507 
9. Sekulovska Eli 96   Bambini    2:27.25 506 
10. Crvenko Aleksandra 96  Vojvodina    2:27.46 503 
11. Plackov Beti 95   Vojvodina    2:28.24 496 
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